D
o
cu
m
en
t 1
53
2

TMS-20032-60 (8MB SIMM) TMS-16032-60 (64MB SIMM)
TMS-40032-60 (16MB SIMM)
Ordering Guide (cont.)
3
D
o
cu
m
en
t 1
53
2
02
/1
8/
99
FPM Memory
Fast Page Mode parity, 60nS, tin-plated leads, compatibility tested
TMS-10036-60 (4MBSIMM) TMS-80036-60 (32MB SIMM)
TMS-20036-60 (8MB SIMM) TMS-16036-60 (64MB SIMM)
TMS-40036-60 (16MB SIMM)
SCSI Adapters
50313-01A SCSI cable adapter. Converts wide
to narrow cabling at the single
board computer.

If you prefer a 10/100 Ethernet interface, the SB586TT series is available
and includes SVGA video as well.
Ordering Guide (cont.)
4
D
o
cu
m
en
t 1
53
2
02
/1
8/
99
USB Support
The SB586TU series adds Universal Serial Bus support for upcoming
peripherals on this high-speed, high-capacity interface. The SB586TU
series also supports ISA/PCI passive backplanes with up to 16 PCI expan-
sion slots.
To go along with the SB586TU, Industrial Computer Source has developed
a backplane with full PCI 2.1 compliance. This backplane works with our
larger chassis such as the 7700 and 7520 series. The backplane has even
been load balanced to ensure proper operation. The CPU fits in the middle
and the expansion slots, with their card loads, are equally distributed to
each side. For more information on this backplane, contact Industrial
Computer Source.
Specifications
Processors supported Intel Pentium, AMD K6, or K6-2 in
a ZIF Socket 7
Processor clock rate Intel 100, 133, 166, 200,  233, AMD-
266, or 300MHz
Clock rates ISA bus: 8.33MHz, 24mA line
drivers
PCI bus: 33MHz
Crystal clock: 14.31818MHz
±100ppm
Chip set Triton II (Intel 430HX)
BIOS Hi-Flex Pentium AMIBIOS, flash
EPROM support, Plug-and-Play
compatible. Full support for Year
2000 and leap-year date functions,
Memory capacity 256MB maximum onboard
SIMM support 2 banks, 2 sockets each, 72-pin, 32-
bit EDO or 36-bit FPM (with parity)
SIMMs.
ECC memory supported
Memory speed required 70ns or faster
Video controller (SB586T2V, SB586TS2V, and
SB586TT)
SVGA Video, Cirrus Logic
CL-GD5446
2MB DRAM installed
VESA feature connector
Rear panel DB-15, high density, 15-
pin connector, female
5
D
o
cu
m
en
t 1
53
2
02
/1
8/
99
Cache memory 16K internal Pentium chip cache
(32K on MMX)
Split 64K on AMD K6-2 - 32K